
 

Wisconsin Science Professionals Stewards List 
Name Agency Work Site District E-mail Address State E-mail Address 
Allis, Andy COMM 201 W. 

Washington 

1 Districtrep1@wspunion.org  

Condron, John DNR SCR-

Fitchburg 

1 Jamcon 143@frontier.net john.condron@wisconsin.gov 

Dinsmore, 

Donalea 

DNR GEF-2 1 D0nal3a@gmail.com donalea.dinsmore@wisconsin.gov 

Ferguson, Scott DNR SER-

Milwaukee 

2 fergzak@ameritech.net scott.ferguson@wisconsin.gov 

Heinen, Liz DNR Oshkosh 3  Rl5h@aol.com  

Hopfensperger, 

Alan 

Comm 201 W. 

Washington 

1 Al_hops@yahoo.com Alan.Hopfensperger@Wisconsin.gov  

Hvizdak, Tom DNR  4 tomhvizdak@yahoo.com  

Johnson, Julie UW SLOH 1  johnsonja@mail.slh.wisc.edu 

Kutz, Russell UW WVDL  russkutz@yahoo.com  

Laatsch, Cheryl DNR GEF-2 1 wspvp@wspunion.org  

Leithoff, Karla WisDOT Waukesha 2 bogdancer@aol.com Karla.leithoff@wisconsin.gov 

Ludwig, Brooke DNR   treasurer@wspunion.org  

Martinko, Kelly DNR  7 konrtst@gmail.com Kelly.martinko@wisconsin.gov 

Myers, Jeff DNR GEF-2 1 Jdm711@chorus.net jeff..myers@wisconsin.gov 

Presser, Dennis DATCP POSOB 1 wspsteward@gmail.com dennis.presser@wisconsin.gov 

Sanders, Robert DOJ Wausau 4 Nosnow101@frontier.net sandersrc@doj.state.wi.us  

Schneider, Ron DNR  6 honeycomboutfitters@hotmail.com  

Schreiber, Sara DOJ Milwaukee 2 membership@wspunion.org SchreiberSJ@doj.state.wi.us 

Sotomayor, 

Alfredo 

DNR GEF-2 1  alfredo.sotomayor@wisconsin.gov 

Sylvester, 

Kathy 

DNR Oshkosh 3 kathyrbg@yahoo.com Kathy.sylvester@wisconsin.gov 

TeBeest, Shar WisDOT Hill Farms 1  sharlene.tebeest@wisconsin.gov 

Twaroski, Erik UW WVDL  etwaroski@gmail.com  

Vandermeuse, 

Dave 

UW UWHCA 8 davevandermeuse@hotmail.com  

Vollrath, Mike DNR Dodgeville 1  michael.vollrath@wisconsin.gov 

Wells, Bill UW SLOH 1  wellswe@mail.slh.wisc.edu 

 Chief Steward: Dennis Presser 


